Top Ten Team Scores

Big 8 Wrestling Tournament

At Oklahoma

Team Champion

lowa State - 89 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Steve Barrett - Oklahoma State

1 lowa State 89 (3)
2 Oklahoma State 84.25 (5)
3 Oklahoma 60.5 (2)
4 Missouri 33.75
5 Colorado 12

Champions and Place Winners

118 1st:
3rd:
126 1st:
3rd:
134 1st:
3rd:
142 1st:
3rd:
150 1st:
3rd:
158 1st:
3rd:
167 1st:
3rd:
177 1st:
3rd:
190 1st:
3rd:
UNL 1st:
3rd:

Johnnie Jones - lowa State (11-9)
Mike Slyman - Missouri (23-1)
Mike Land - lowa State (5-1)

Billy Martin - Oklahoma State (5-3)

Lee Roy Smith - Oklahoma State (WDF 2:00)
Mike Pollock - Missouri (9-0)

Steve Barrett - Oklahoma State (13-3)
Kevin Young - Oklahoma (4-1)

Paul Martin - Oklahoma State (6-1)
Terril Williams - Missouri (WBF 2:54)

Keith Stearns - Oklahoma (WBF 4:12)
Jon Jackson - Oklahoma State (3-3, 1-0)

Rod Kilgore - Oklahoma (3-0)

David McQuaig - Oklahoma State (8-7)
Eric Wais - Oklahoma State (7-3)

Jim Wagemann - Missouri (6-2)

Frank Santana - lowa State (6-2)

Daryl Monasmith - Oklahoma State (11-5)

Jimmy Jackson - Oklahoma State (WBF 7:20)
Jim Cutchall - Oklahoma (5-1)
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Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

6 Nebraska 0

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Joe Gonzales - Oklahoma

Dane lves - Missouri
Marvin Gasner - Colorado

Brian Beatson - Oklahoma
Casey Bartels - lowa State

Randy Nielsen - lowa State
Steve Biddick - Missouri

Joe Zuspann - lowa State
John Martineck - Oklahoma

Kelly Ward - lowa State
Edward Rusher - Colorado

Dave Powell - lowa State
David Miller - Missouri

Dave Allen - lowa State
Brian Neitenbach - Colorado

Mark Neumann - Oklahoma
Jim Paulsen - Missouri

Bob Fouts - lowa State
: Young - Colorado

Howard Aufleger - Oklahoma State
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